1.00BAGS  224.10 250.00 1  250  0.00

1.00TROLLY BAG  1513.92 1,600.00 1  1600  0.00

1.00THAILY  161.35 180.00 1  180  0.00

1.00BAGS  134.46 150.00 1  150  0.00

1.00BAGS  1810.73 2,020.00 1  2020  0.00

1.00BAGS  1407.35 1,570.00 1  1570  0.00

5250.00
RS. FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  6.00

5770  518

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  5250.00

Warrenty :-